Cantilever systems
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/08
Cantilever systems
Characteristics
At a glance
The cantilever system facilitates
movement in 3D space.
The cantilever system is composed of

EHMY-RP-ELGC-60-BS EMMB-AS-60-04 EMMS-ST-57M
Z-module
EHMZ-EGSC-32 EMMB-AS-40-01 EMMS-ST-42-S
EHMZ-EGSC-45 EMMB-AS-40-01 EMMS-ST-42-S
10 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/08
Cantilever systems
Ordering data – Accessories
Ordering data
Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For servo motor EMMB-AS
Motor cable
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219197 NEBM-H6G4-E-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 5219198 NEBM-H6G4-E-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 5219199 NEBM-H6G4-E-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 5219200 NEBM-H6G4-E-10-Q13N-LE4
15 8097203 NEBM-H6G4-E-15-Q13N-LE4
Encoder cable
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219213 NEBM-REG6-E-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 5219214 NEBM-REG6-E-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 5219215 NEBM-REG6-E-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 5219216 NEBM-REG6-E-10-Q14N-REG6
15 8097200 NEBM-REG6-E-15-Q14N-REG6
Connecting cable for brake
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS 2.5 5219205 NEBM-H7G2-E-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 5219206 NEBM-H7G2-E-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 5219207 NEBM-H7G2-E-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 5219208 NEBM-H7G2-E-10-Q14N-LE2
15 8097206 NEBM-H7G2-E-15-Q14N-LE2
Adapter for encoder cable (absolutely essential)
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS For single-turn version with CMMT-AS
0.5 8097197 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-R3G8
• For EMMB-AS-40/60/80 with CMMT-AS For multi-turn version with CMMT-AS1)
0.5 8097195 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-R3G8
For multi-turn version with CMMB-AS1)
0.5 8097196 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-REG6
1) The required battery is not included in the scope of delivery
112021/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cantilever systems
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Part no. Type
For stepper motor EMMS-ST
Motor cable1)
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-42/57 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1450737 NEBM-S1W9-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5 1450738 NEBM-S1W9-E-5-Q5-LE6
7 1450739 NEBM-S1W9-E-7-Q5-LE6
10 1450740 NEBM-S1W9-E-10-Q5-LE6
15 610856 NEBM-S1W9-E-15-Q5-LE6
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-87 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1450944 NEBM-S1W15-E-2.5-Q7-LE6
5.0 1450945 NEBM-S1W15-E-5-Q7-LE6
7.0 1450946 NEBM-S1W15-E-7-Q7-LE6
10 1450947 NEBM-S1W15-E-10-Q7-LE6
15 610857 NEBM-S1W15-E-15-Q7-LE6
Encoder cable1)
• For stepper motor EMMS-ST-42/57/87 with CMMT-ST
• Angled plug
2.5 1451675 NEBM-M12W8-E-2.5-LE8
5 1451676 NEBM-M12W8-E-5-LE8
7 1451677 NEBM-M12W8-E-7-LE8
10 1451678 NEBM-M12W8-E-10-LE8
15 610858 NEBM-M12W8-E-15-LE8
1) Cables especially suitable for the motor controller and motor.
Degree of protection to IP65 (in assembled state)
Possible cable and tube lengths
• Cables	and	tubing	are	selected	so	that	the	length	specified	when	ordering	will	be	the	minimum	connection	length	from	the	energy	chain	output.

NPN, N/O contact 2.5 m 551379 SMT-10M-NS-24V-E-0.3-L-M8D
• For mini slide DGST-16/-20
• For DC voltage
Included if the "Festo sensor package" is
selected:
• 2 pieces
PNP, N/O contact 2.5 m 574334 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
NPN, N/O contact 2.5 m 574339 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type
Plug socket with cable
• Connection between multi-pin plug distributor NEDU and control cabinet 5 m 525618 SIM-M12-8GD-5-PU
10 m 570008 SIM-M12-8GD-10-PU
Plug
• For connection to the multi-pin plug distributor NEDU / distributor NEDY – 562024 NECU-S-M8G3-HX
Connecting cable
• Connection between distributor NEDY and control cabinet 2.5 541342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
7.5 610854 NEBU-M8G4-K-7.5-LE4
10 589560 NEBU-M8G4-K-10-LE4
15 610855 NEBU-M8G4-K-15-LE4
132021/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cantilever systems
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type